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Assembly Bill (AB) 617
Community Air Initiatives

East Los Angeles, Boyle Heights, West Commerce

South Coast
y:{@],"Ip] Community Steering Committee Roster (updated 2/27/19)

Affiliation

Representative
(Primary’; Alternate?)

Email®

Category: Community Organization

East LA Rising

Anna Araujo

Our Lady of Victory Catholic Church - ELA

H. Jose Garcia?; Luis Reyes?

Hector).Garcia@outlook.com;
luisenriquereyes1995@gmail.com

Mothers of ELA

Teresa Marquez

Resurrection Church

Father John Moretta

EYCEJ Cindy Donis
COFEM Anabella Bastida abastida@cofem.org
Legacy LA Jacky Rodriguez jaguelyne@legacyla.org

Category: Active Residents (not representing a Co

mmunity Organization or a Busi

ness)

Active Resident - Boyle Heights

Veronica Polanco

polanco.bhnc@gmail.com

Active Resident - Boyle Heights

Nadine Diaz

Active Resident - Boyle Heights

Terry Cano?, Joe Gonzalez?

Active Resident - Boyle Heights

Fabiola Rivas

Active Resident - East Los Angeles

Rafael Yanez

Active Resident - East Los Angeles

Rudy Perez?; Carina Sanchez?

rrudy90023@gmail.com;
ccarina2009@gmail.com

Active Resident - East Los Angeles

mark! Lopez

Active Resident - West Commerce

Jennifer Reyes

jiienniferrr@gmail.com

Active Resident - West Commerce

Paulina Becerra

pauinabecerra99@gmail.com

Active Resident - West Commerce

Johncito Peraza

johncitoperazaromero@gmail.com

Category: Agency, School, University, Hospital

City of Los Angeles — Department of City Planning

Priya Medendale?; Jason
Douglas?

priya.mehendale@lacity.org;
jason.p.douglas@lacity.org

City of Commerce

Oralia Rebollo?; Michelle
Keshishian?

oraliarebollo@ci.commerce.ca.us;
mkeshishian@ci.commerce.ca.us

Los Angeles County Department of Public Health

Cristin Mondy?; Tiffany
Romo?

cmondy@ph.lacounty.gov;
tromo@ph.lacounty.gov

Los Angeles County Planning Department

Norman Ornelas?; Soyeon
Choi?

usc

Wendy Gutschow

wgutscho@usc.edu

AltaMed Health Services

Bernice Nunez Constant

bconstant@altamed.org

White Memorial Medical Center

Brian Johnston

Brian.johnston@ah.org

Category: Elected Officials

Asm. Cristina Garcia - District 58 Evelyn Nufio Evelyn.Nuno@asm.ca.gov
Boyle Heights Neighborhood Council Hector-Alessandro Negrete
Office of Los Angeles Mayor Eric Garcetti Irene Burga iburga@c40.org

First District Supervisor Hilda Solis

Joseph Martinez?; Elizabeth
Andalon?

Category: Business representative, business organization or labor organization

Railroads — BNSF

Trini Jimenez!; Marisa
Blackshire?

trini.jimenez@bnsf.com;
Marisa.Blackshire@BNSF.com

Labor - SEIU 721

Maribel Castillon?; Griselda
Mariscal?
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Los Angeles Area Chamber of Commerce

kasuncion@lachamber.com;

TR 5
Kendal Asuncion?; Olivia Lee OLee@lachamber.com

Boyle Heights Chamber of Commerce

Jennifer Lahoda

Notes:
1 This is the primary CSC member.
2 This is the alternate CSC member.

3 Some emails have not been posted. The CSC member may have requested their email be kept private.
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